Employee Name:

Title:

Manager Name:

Date:

11/2/2022

Hourly Rate:

Overtime Rate:

Hour

Regular

Overtime Total Time

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

5:.00 AM

4:.00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4.00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:.00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Employee Signature:

Total Time

0|0 |00 |0OOlOlO OO0 |00 |0O|O|O|O|O|OC|O|O|O |0 O

Total Pay

Manager Signature:

Date:

Date:
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