Employee Name:			Title:		
Manager Name:			Date:	11/2/2022	
Hourly Rate:			Overtime Rate	:	
Hour	Project	Task	Regular	Overtime	Total Time
12:00 AM					С
1:00 AM					О
2:00 AM					О
3:00 AM					С
4:00 AM					О
5:00 AM					О
6:00 AM					0
7:00 AM					О
8:00 AM					0
9:00 AM					С
10.00 VW					

Employee Signature:	Date:
Manager Signature:	Date: